LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

7/8BD6045-2

L2L0737 147639

8
Weight: 21.476

O.E.M. MAKE
34116750713 BMW
34 11 6 756 045 BMW
3411 6 765 457 BMW
34 11 6 766 036 BMW
34116859679 BMW

7T

78BD6045-2
() 90R-02C0452/0120

2332x30x62.1

MAKE
BMW

BMW
X5 (E53) 01.00-12.06
3.0i
3.0i
3.0 (M54 B30 (306S3))
447 (M62 B44 (448S2))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D1))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D2))

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC Kw

2979 163
2979 168
2979 170
4398 210
2925 135
2993 160

cv Z ﬂi’l\i

Front / Rear

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
222 05.00-12.06

228 06.00-12.06
231 04.00-10.06
286 01.00-09.03
184 04.01-09.03
218 10.03-09.06




